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Värja U13 Damer

Final results (21 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR BERGENS FK

3 ERIKSSON Hilma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA

5 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR DRAMMEN FK

6 AGLANDER Noelle SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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Värja U13 Damer

Formula of the competition

21 fencers

Poules round 1:

21 fencers

3 poules 

21 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

21 fencers

3 poules 

21 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 6 fencers
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Värja U13 Damer

Initial ranking (21 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

1 ELG Elwin SWE KFA KÖPING

1 FATULLAEV Vahab NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

1 GRELA Marcus SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 LINDERBORG Robin SWE EFK ESKILSTUNA

1 LUNDESGAARD David Immanuel NOR DRAMMEN FK

1 MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

1 PESTALOZZI Johannes SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

1 SEHLIN Rasmus SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 SEIKO Oscar SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer NOR BYGDØ FK

1 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

1 WIBERG Eric SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 WIGREN Dante SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR BERGENS FK

1 ERIKSSON Hilma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA

1 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR DRAMMEN FK

1 AGLANDER Noelle SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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Värja U13 Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRELA Marcus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 20 30 1

SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 0 20 4

LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -11 15 6

ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.500 3 18 3

SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -3 20 5

VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 12 28 2

LINDERBORG Robin EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.000 -21 9 7
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Referee: LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -16 12 6

LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 25 2

LUNDESGAARD David Immanuel DRAMMEN FK 0.000 -15 11 7

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 15 27 1

SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 22 4

PESTALOZZI Johannes AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -4 17 5

MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 12 26 3
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Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO, HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.500 4 22 3

WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 5 22 2

WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 19 5

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer BYGDØ FK 0.833 8 26 1

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -2 23 6

ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 20 4

FATULLAEV Vahab NJÅRD FEKTING 0.166 -8 15 7
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Värja U13 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 20 30 qualified

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 1.000 15 27 qualified

3 VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 12 28 qualified

4 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer BYGDØ FK 0.833 8 26 qualified

5 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 7 25 qualified

6 MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.666 12 26 qualified

7 WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 5 22 qualified

8 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.500 4 22 qualified

9 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.500 3 18 qualified

10 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 22 qualified

11 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 0 20 qualified

12 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 20 qualified

12 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 -3 20 qualified

14 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 19 qualified

15 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -2 23 qualified

16 PESTALOZZI Johannes AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -4 17 qualified

17 FATULLAEV Vahab NJÅRD FEKTING 0.166 -8 15 qualified

18 LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -11 15 qualified

19 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -16 12 qualified

20 LUNDESGAARD David Immanuel DRAMMEN FK 0.000 -15 11 qualified

21 LINDERBORG Robin EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.000 -21 9 qualified
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Värja U13 Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDERBORG Robin EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.166 -19 10 7

ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 22 3

LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -14 13 6

SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 3 21 4

MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 24 5

GRELA Marcus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.666 11 27 2

WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 13 26 1
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Referee: HEIDENBECK Olle ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -21 5 7

SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -9 17 5

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 15 26 2

GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.500 5 25 4

LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 24 1

AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -12 13 6

FATULLAEV Vahab NJÅRD FEKTING 0.666 9 26 3

1

V

2

V

2

V

V

4

3

V

V

4

1

V2

V

1

V

3

2

V

V

1

4

V

V

2

V

3

0

V

2

V4

0

V

2

V

1

V2

0

V

0

V

Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 5 23 4

LUNDESGAARD David Immanuel DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -24 4 6

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer BYGDØ FK 0.666 5 25 3

PESTALOZZI Johannes AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -1 19 5

VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 1.000 22 30 1

ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.666 6 24 2

SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 7
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Värja U13 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 1.000 22 30 qualified

2 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 24 qualified

3 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 15 26 qualified

4 WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 13 26 qualified

5 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.666 11 27 qualified

6 FATULLAEV Vahab NJÅRD FEKTING 0.666 9 26 qualified

7 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.666 6 24 qualified

8 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer BYGDØ FK 0.666 5 25 qualified

9 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 5 23 qualified

10 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 22 qualified

11 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.500 5 25 qualified

12 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 3 21 qualified

13 MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 2 24 qualified

14 PESTALOZZI Johannes AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -1 19 qualified

15 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -9 17 qualified

16 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -12 13 qualified

17 LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -14 13 qualified

18 LINDERBORG Robin EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.166 -19 10 qualified

19 LUNDESGAARD David Immanuel DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -24 4 qualified

20 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

21 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -21 5 qualified
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Värja U13 Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 0.916 34 58 qualified

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.916 30 53 qualified

3 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.916 20 49 qualified

4 GRELA Marcus LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.833 31 57 qualified

5 WIGREN Dante WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 18 48 qualified

6 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer BYGDØ FK 0.750 13 51 qualified

7 MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.583 14 50 qualified

8 ELG Elwin KFA KÖPING 0.583 9 42 qualified

9 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.583 1 42 qualified

10 GILDERNES Ada Sofie BERGENS FK 0.500 9 47 qualified

11 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 3 46 qualified

12 SEHLIN Rasmus WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 0 41 qualified

13 FATULLAEV Vahab NJÅRD FEKTING 0.416 1 41 qualified

14 SEIKO Oscar WFF ÖREBRO 0.416 -9 37 qualified

15 PESTALOZZI Johannes AFF GÖTEBORG 0.333 -5 36 qualified

16 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.250 -12 34 qualified

17 WIBERG Eric DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -25 24 qualified

18 LUNDESGAARD Zion DRAMMEN FK 0.166 -25 28 qualified

19 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.166 -28 25 qualified

20 LUNDESGAARD David Immanuel DRAMMEN FK 0.083 -39 15 qualified

21 LINDERBORG Robin EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.083 -40 19 qualified
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Värja U13 Damer

Table of 8

1 LJUNGBERG Clara
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 ----------

LJUNGBERG Clara

5 LUNDESGAARD Zion
DRAMMEN FK

4 SWENNING Embla
UF UPPSALA

SWENNING Embla
15/7

3 GILDERNES Ada Sofie
BERGENS FK

6 AGLANDER Noelle
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

GILDERNES Ada Sofi
15/11

7 ----------

2 ERIKSSON Hilma
FFF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Hilma

Semi-finals

LJUNGBERG Clara
15/6

GILDERNES Ada Sofi
15/6

Final

LJUNGBERG Clara
15/10
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Värja U13 Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

HEIDENBECK Olle SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND F 2 0 0 0

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 1 0 0 0

LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA F 2 0 0 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA E 0 0 0 1

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 1 2

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 0 0 1 0


